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BracketMale Purple Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 6 1

B81

B82

B93

B94

B100

Hide Sasaka
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Rodrigo Souza
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kazu Udukistao
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Ricardo Silva
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Sora Tsukui
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Bruno Iamamoo
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


